
Ill PINE, SAN FRANCISCO
9460 WILSHIRE BLVD., BEVERLY HILLS

milton Meyer & co.
REALTORS

A COMPLETE REALTY SERVICE PHONE 781-5100
PHONE 272-9101

inawalt Virginia L 1817 Powell
\nderson-Lil Burgess Interiors 1120

Naples
Bair Delcena-Merede Leedy Interiors

Inc 1736 Stockton
Beard Victor 49 California

Bell Dorothy T Mrs 20 Northview ct

Bernard Custom Interiors 1630 35th av

BLACK NORMAN INTERIORS-BLACK
NORMAN GALLERY, 900 North
Point, Ghiradelli Square, Tels
673-4600 and 673-4601

Bowman Interiors 1800 48th av

BREUNER'S
571 SUTTER, ZONE 2

TELEPHONE 781-7400

Brown Geo E jr 1369 1

Brown Richard Interic

Hyde
Burckhar
Campbell

Sacrar
Charlotte

; & Co Interu

,tte Interiors 1032 Cle
/heatman Designers 1!

Color Incorporated 1763 Uni
Crutchfield Jack Interiors 1'

Del's Interiors 2115 Fillmoi
Design !

Floor Decor 58 Ocean av
Francois Albert 615 Montgo

R214-16
Inc '

Pre-
Frowenfeld Muriel Mrs 545 Sutter

R304
Gabel Mfg Co 29 South Park
Goodman Donn Interiors 2233 Irving

Gorman Gene D 250 Columbus av
R202

Gottfried Chas Co 966 Mission
H & H Enterprises Studio 1250 Mar-

H & H Studio 1254 Market
Hail's Anthony Studio 350 Greenwich
Hall D W Inc 763 Bay
Hamilton Gertrude 874 North Point
Hardman & Kopp 535 Sutter

Harrison Federico S 716 Montgomery
Helen Decorator Custom Service

of Charm 1544 church
Ideal Decorators 182 Stanyan apt 2

Johnson Edna S 538 Pacific av
Johnson Roy Interiors 1263 Mission

KASPER ROBERT M INC
704 SANSOME
TELEPHONE 392-8288

Kelly A Dudley mezz 27 8 Post
Kerr Doree Associates 1771 Union

Koch Jim Interiors 2071 Mission
Lawson Donald Painting & Prints

3542 Sacramento
LENGFELD K H INC

1409 SUTTER (94109)
TELEPHONE 775-3040

Lenriks Furniture Work Shop 1643

Lewis Virginia 1815 Union
Lewis Virginia A 901^ North Point

LINDEN LEONARD R
559 PACIFIC AV, R17
TELEPHONE 362-0155

MacDonald May L Mrs 2418 Fillmor
MacMillan Rosamond 1747 Union
Maison Hal 165 O'Farrell R513
Marina Painters 8. Decorators 3301

McKmnon-Gavaller 2196 Union

McNie Robt K Interiors 1853 P
McReynolds Ivena Mrs 2319 Pc

Mihailoff Frances AIID Inc 211

Miller F J & Son 2311 Fillmor
Miller Graham W 251 Hyde
Miller Phyllis R Mrs 1740 Jon

Vlills-Hutton Associates 407 Jackson
3d fl

Moise Sylvan
Moran Max ins

Morrow Willi

ed 172 Church
Mullen Edw J 539 Washington
Nevares Frank W 3080 Market
Newman Max 1619 Ocean av
Nowak Julien M 1245 24th
Olds Wm L 1400 Vallejo
Olsen Harry Interiors 2530 Judah
Pagani Victor 81 Yale
Progressive Interiors 1116 Taraval
Reed Margt 539 Washington
Reynolds R E Interiors 450 Grant av
Robbins Sidney L 3673 Sacramento

RUCKER-FULLER COMPANY. 559
Market, Tel 362-3700 (See Page
78 Buyers' Guide)

Rudolph's Interiors 5990 Mission
Sands Maurice 792 Bay
Schneider Walter B 3080 Washington
Siegel Al Interior Decorator 196

Clarence A 407 Jackson 2d fl

Smith Richd R 1555 Vallejo apt 6

Solari Cam 716 Montgomery
Stahl & Stahl 325 9th

t Eliz 876 North Point
3 Interiors 42 Gough

Taylor Archibald 2030 Gough
Taylor Michael Inc 556 Sutter

Teass Earl H 25 82 Chestnut
henor Thelma P Mrs 545 Sutter

Tollefsen Thor 134 Nevada
Tona Decor Studio 1528 Pacific av
Unna Roger J 2147 Union
Williams MUlicent 27 Harris pi

Winston A Interiors Incorporated 2095

Woodruff A Wilbur 251 Hyde

WEST M G CO, 117 Front, Tel 981-

6233 (See Pages 62 and 78 Buyers'

Guide)

INTERIOR DECORATORS
SUPPLIES

Interior Decorators Service Co 498

Jackson

INTERPRETERS

Pacific Trade & Travel 2806 VanNes

Wong Roger D 5 8 Waverly pi

INVENTORS

Murray Alan 950 Leaven

DETECTIVE SERVICE BUREAU, For-

merly 27 Years DeYoung Bldg,

San Francisco, 10 Years Present

Location, 375 S Mayfair av, West-
lake Bldg, Daly City, Tel 756-2077

INVESTIGATORS

APPLEBY & CO INC. 3216 Geary
blvd, Tel 752-7941

Badagliacco Investigation Co 2919 23

BARNES WILLIAM B, 138 Southern

Heights blvd, San Rafael, Tel

454-2161
Rowen Richd F Co 260 Central Towe

Efficiency Investigators o^b

General Service Investigator

1736 Stockton

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT INVES-
TIGATIONS, San Francisco Office

1255 Post, Tel 771-4844 or Bur-
lingame Office, 1499 Bayshore
Highway, Tel 697-9277 (See Page
63 Buyers' Guide)

INVESTIGATION SERVICES CO, 2873
Octavia, Tel 922-5015
estisearch 4444 Geary blvd R308
out & Schneider 29 California

LIPSET SERVICE
26 O'FARRELL
ROOM 306
(94103)
TELEPHONE 421-9137
(See Page 29 Buyers' Guide)

Lynch John T Co 1231 Market R546-7

MAYBEE WM PRIVATE INVESTIGA-
TIONS, San Francisco Office 609
Post VanNess Center Bldg 1255

Post, Tel 771-4844 or Burlingame
Office, 1499 Bayshore Highway,
Tel 697-9277 (See Page 86 Buyers'
Guide)

McKinley Investigations 2062 17th av

NEILSON& GREEN INVESTIGATORS
1736 Stockton, Tel 397-0174 (See

Page 30 Buyers' Guide)

Powers Dan G 711 Crocker bldg
San Francisco Agency 335 Hayes

Sn.Mi^ar Co 234 '

TWILIGHT RESEARCH
& INVESTIGATIONS

865 STOCKTON
TELEPHONE 392-6996
(See Page 30 Buyers' Guide)

Vaught Geo E 35 7 Grove
Wald Henry J & Co 633

'

bldg
Weeks D R & Co 402 Til

bldg

=.ale

Bankers Mortgage Co of California
141 Battery R550

Empire Investment Co 4716 Mission
Heard Dwight B Investment Co 260

California R1010
KIDDER PEABODY & CO INCOR-

PORATED, 100 Bush Shell Bldg
13th FL Tel 397-4900

Lee Edwin C M & Associates 11 Till

man pi 6th fl

MASON BROTHERS, 601 California

1809 International Bldg, Zone 8

Tel 981-6660

MC DONNELL AND CO

INCORPORATED
530 RUSS BLDG

235 MONTGOMERY
TELEPHONE 397-4488

McMICKING & CO
(FORMERLY AYA LA ASSOCIATES)
2201 SHELL BLDG

100 BUSH
TELEPHONE 986-5652

HARGRAVE SECRET SERVICE, 333

Hayes, Tel 421-6622 stment Co 529 Russ bldg

Chew Peter Investments 774 Geary
Continental Capital Corp 255 Califor-

Custom Investment Co 695 Mills bldg
Cyprico Investment Co 959 Phelan

bldg
Dempsey-Tegele Co 255 California

; Corp : Monl-

SUTRO & COMPANY. 460 Montgo-
mery, Tel 392-0900 (See Page 121

Buyers' Guide)
Vance Sanders & Co 127 Montgomery

R202
Werby Donald E & Associates 785

Market R806

INVESTMENT COMPANIES

Alta Investment Co 973 Market R704
American International Investment

Corp 619 Kohl bldg
American River Investment Co 601

California 22d fl

Baker Fentress & Co 105 Montgomery
R902

Blyth & Co 235 Montgomery R2100
Cal-Polk Investment Co 1623 Cali-

Diversified E<
gomery R3
lerson Ralph H Co 424 Flood bldg

Ferndale Corp 1420 Sutter
Finneran Investment Co 778 Geary
First Sierra Corp The 417 Montgom

ery R1004
Golden Gate Mortgage

" 010 Irving
sh Investment Corp
{415

Heckathorn & Co 155 M

HENSHAW INVESTMENT CO, 200
Bush, Room 1200, (Zip 94104), T
421-4562

ance Investors Fund Inc 417
ontgomery Rl 004

INSURANCE SECURITIES INCOR-
PORATED, 100 California, 8th

Floor, (94111), Tel 392-6869
Key Investment Co 3086 24th

Kutner Adolph Co Inc 324 Merchants
Exchange bldg

L & J Investment Corp 4627 Geary
Lindeloff Investment Corp 58 Sutter

Logan Co The 535 Powell

Med-Dent Investment Co 1906 Irving

Metropolitan Investment Co 1133 Polk
Miracle Mile Investment Co 3440 25th

apt 101
Monadnock Investment Co 1255 Post

R723
Moskovitz Investment Co 5032 Geary

blvd

Pacific Advertising Properties Inc

Sutter, R609, Tel 362-0&5
3 Investments 57 Post toio
! City Investment Co 601 Cali

urities Co 1 Montgom-
ery R907

Redwood Enterprises 78 1st 5th fl

Richmond Investment Co 883 Monad-
nock bldg

Roth Properties 215 Market R817
St Francis Associates 802 Shreve bldg

Shanedling Phil Investment Co 205

Hobart bldg
State Farm Insurance Co 919 Clement
Tennant Development Co 244 Califor-

nia R308
United Security & Investment Corp

2085 Sutter R205
Warwick Capital Investment Co 315

Montgomery R524
White Investment Co 16 California

R804
Winston Investment Co 703 Market

R314
Wrems Co 12 55 Post R1002

INVESTMENT COUNSEL

American Investment Counseling Co
Inc 105 Market R307

1255 Post R626
W & Co Inc 2808 Russ bldg

Bergues Wentworth & Co 155 Mont-
gomery R1500

Bevis Hilary J 57 Post R602
Chaney Jon B 105 Montgomery R90o
Dana Jacob 405 Montgomery R1320
Davis & Barnett 1601 Russ bldg

DODGE & COX
1700 MILLS TOWER

220 BUSH
TELEPHONE 981-1710

Eaton & Howard Inc 420 Russ bldg

Edie Lionel D & Co Inc 601 California

R601
Gunners Field Enterprises 105 Mont-

gomery R905
Hanan & Kiebler penthse 10 Mills

bldg

HENDERSON AND CO
ROOM 404
340 PINE

(94104)
TELEPHONE 362-1303

Northwestern Title Company Of San Francisco
'Efficient Service by Trained Personnel'

3557 GEARY BLVD.
PHONE 752-4770
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